NORWOOD
DAY

WELCOME TO
NORWOOD DAY SURGERY

First established in 1977, Norwood Day
Surgery has been a fully accredited day
surgery since 2005.

QOur team of expert surgeons have a
combined experience of over 60 years!

In the past, medical intervention to
minimise the ageing process or correct

minor concerns was considered a drastic
measure, involving an expensive hospital
stay and a long period away from normal
activities.

Recent medical advances however,
mean that most people can now achieve
an improved appearance at a reasonable
cost, and with minimal interruption of
your personal, professional and social
routine.

Breast
Augmentation

inclusive of
all fees & GST

Hair Restoration

Find out more about
our best price yet!

Thread Lift

~$4235_
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NORWOOD DAY
SURGERY

COSMETIC
PROCEDURES
AND
TREATMENTS



PROCEDURES

BODY

Brachicplasty

Labia Reduction (Labiaplasty)
Liposculpture

Mole and Cyst Removal

Tummy Tuck (Abdominoplasty)

Scar Revision

BREAST

Breast Augmentation with Implants
Breast Implant Removal and Replace
Breast Lift (Mastopexy) and Reduction

Breast Augmentation with Lift

HAIR
Hair Transplants (FUE/FUT)
Hairline Lowering

FACE

Cheek Augmentation
Chin Augmentation

CO2 Fractional Resurfacing Laser

Brow Lift

Deep Plane Face Lift
Earlobe Repair

Ear Pinning (Otoplasty)

Eyelid Reduction (Blepharoplasty)

Face Lift

Face and Neck Lift
Fat Transfer

Lip Lift

Medical Chemical Peel
Mini Face Lift

MNeck Lift

Rhinoplasty

Thread Lift

PRICING FROM

$5,500
$3,700
$5,500
$200
$5,720
$1,100

$7,990
$5,840
$6,200
$7,074

$2,750
$8,800

$6,500
$6,500
$2,200
$8,800
$20,060
$500
$6,600
$4,325
$7,355
$9,714
$10,000
$1,430
$6,600
$6,664
$1,000
$4,235

THE
NORWOOD DAY
SURGERY TEAM

Dr Marzola

MBBS
FFMACCS
ABHR
DIPLOMATE

Helen Marzola

REGISTERED NURSE

COSMETIC NURSE CONSULTANT
COSMETIC NURSE INJECTOR
PRACTICE MANAGER

Dr Carlos

MEBBS
FRACGP

Dr Zacharia

MBEBS
FFMACCS
ABHR
DIPLOMATE

Dr T@nn

MBBS

Dip RACOG

FRACGP

Dip.P.Derm (UK) FACCS

TREATMENTS

Anti-wrinkle Injections
Chemical Peels

Dermal Filler

Dermapen Skin Meedling
Lipodissolve Injections
Hylase

Hyperhydrosis

IPL LASER

Acne Treatment

Hair Removal

Photo Rejuvenation
Pigmentation Treatment

ND YAG LASER
Pigmentation Treatment
Tattoo Removal

VEIN GOGH

Cherry Angiomas
Spider Vein Treatment
Skin Tag Treatment

PRICING FROM

$5 /unit
$220
$350/ml
$350
$880
$120
$1,100

$120
$30
$120
$30

$150
%150

$55
$10
$150

PLATELET RICH PLASMA INJECTIONS

Eyebrow Treatment $200
Facial Treatment $400
Hair Restoration Treatment (Scalp) $550
Under Eye Treatment $200
DERMACEUTIC PEELS:

Milk Peel $150

Mela Peel $195

Cosmo Peel Forte $250

9 42 Nelson Street, Stepney 5069

(08) 7079 6796
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@norwooddaysurgery

NorwoodDaySurgery

info@norwooddaysurgery.com.au

)

ACCREDITED



