

#### WELCOME TO NORWOOD DAY SURGERY

First established in 1977, Norwood Day Surgery has been a fully accredited day surgery since 2005.

Our team of expert surgeons have a combined experience of over 60 years!

In the past, medical intervention to minimise the ageing process or correct minor concerns was considered a drastic measure, involving an expensive hospital stay and a long period away from normal activities.

Recent medical advances however, mean that most people can now achieve an improved appearance at a reasonable cost, and with minimal interruption of your personal, professional and social routine. Breast
Augmentation
\$7990 inclusive of oll fees & GST



#### Hair Restoration

Regain your confidence with our hair restoration strategi to improve the volume and apperance of your hair

Find out more about our best price vet!



#### Thread Lift

Restore a sense of youthful vitality and tightness to the face with our facial rejuvenation procedure

\$4235





NORWOOD DAY SURGERY

## COSMETIC PROCEDURES AND TREATMENTS



## **PROCEDURES**

BODY	PRICING FROM
Brachioplasty	\$5,500
Labia Reduction (Labiaplasty)	\$3,700
Liposculpture	\$5,500
Mole and Cyst Removal	\$200
Tummy Tuck (Abdominoplasty)	\$5,720
Scar Revision	\$1,100
BREAST	
<b>Breast Augmentation with Implant</b>	s \$7,990
<b>Breast Implant Removal and Repla</b>	
Breast Lift (Mastopexy) and Reduc	
Breast Augmentation with Lift	\$7,074
HAIR	
Hair Transplants (FUE/FUT)	\$2,750
Hairline Lowering	\$8,800
FACE	
Cheek Augmentation	\$6,500
Chin Augmentation	\$6,500
CO2 Fractional Resurfacing Laser	\$2,200
Brow Lift	\$8,800
Deep Plane Face Lift	\$20,060
Earlobe Repair	\$500
Ear Pinning (Otoplasty)	\$6,600
Eyelid Reduction (Blepharoplasty)	\$4,325
Face Lift	\$7,355
Face and Neck Lift	\$9,714
Fat Transfer	\$10,000
Lip Lift	\$4,900
Medical Chemical Peel	\$1,430
Mini Face Lift	\$6,600
Neck Lift	\$6,664
Rhinoplasty	\$11,000
Thread Lift	\$4,235

# THE NORWOOD DAY SURGERY TEAM



Dr Marzola

FFMACCS ABHR DIPLOMATE



Helen Marzola

REGISTERED NURSE
COSMETIC NURSE CONSULTANT
COSMETIC NURSE INJECTOR
PRACTICE MANAGER



Dr Carlos

MBBS FRACGP



Dr Zacharía

MBBS FFMACCS ABHR DIPLOMATE



Dr Flynn

MBBS Dip RACOG FRACGP Dip.P.Derm (UK) FACCS

### **TREATMENTS**

	PRICING FROM
Anti-wrinkle Injections	\$5 /unit
Chemical Peels	\$220
Dermal Filler	\$350/ml
Dermapen Skin Needling	\$350
Lipodissolve Injections	\$880
Hylase	\$120
Hyperhydrosis	\$1,100
IPL LASER	
Acne Treatment	\$120
Hair Removal	\$30
Photo Rejuvenation	\$120
Pigmentation Treatment	\$30
ND YAG LASER	
Pigmentation Treatment	\$150

#### **VEIN GOGH**

Tattoo Removal

Cherry Angiomas	\$55
Spider Vein Treatment	\$110
Skin Tag Treatment	\$150

#### PLATELET RICH PLASMA INJECTIONS

Eyebrow Treatment	\$200
Facial Treatment	\$400
Hair Restoration Treatment (Scalp)	\$550
Under Eye Treatment	\$200
DERMACEUTIC PEELS:	
Milk Peel	\$150
Mela Peel	\$195
Cosmo Peel Forte	\$250



42 Nelson Street, Stepney 5069



(08) 7079 6796



info@norwooddaysurgery.com.au



@norwooddaysurgery



NorwoodDaySurgery



\$150